Training 27 Sep 2023 National

Historic Dates, english, #175
Memo. time: 5 min
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1653
1639
1061
1765
1710
1917
1174
1025
1690
1497
1905
1955
1750
1569
1707
1520
2055
1891
1469
1581
1599
1031
1409
1269
1332
1047
1595
1625
1299
1729
1908
1401
1392
1424
1785
1285
1456
1637
1124
1271

Monkey appears on TV
Teleporting invented

Canary sings in rock band
Cancer can be healed
Everybody hides

Democratic country introduces dictatorship
Mushrooms dancing in the woods
Chief make peace

Soldiers go on strike

TV switches on by itself

Earth stops spinning

Earth spins away

HGV overloaded

Fairy princess tired of pink
Surgeon has to pee

Train travels with speed of light
Hollywood imitates Bollywood
Fishes smell fishy

Shooting star seen

Accountant runs off with cash
Industrial area contaminated
Baby eats hot chili

Chevrolet only five bucks
Space tourism starts

Earth gets new ecosystem
Aircraft flies itself

Residential Brain training
Blinking stars

Robot learns speaking

Vet cures teddy bear

Rabbit learns to speak

Jigsaw champion fails drugs test
Glove thrown into the garbage
Mouse swims across ocean
Cats stop eating fish

Eclips of moon

Siamese twins divided

New world record

Sports Woman steals pyjamas
Last book shop closes down

Key: 7b057535
Recall time: 15 min
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

1180
1390
1440
1516
1559
1864
1967
1197
1948
1118
2006
1793
1182
1680
1902
1423
1059
1572
1260
1190
1486
1632
1720
1210
1884
2002
1264
2058
1382
1101
1842
1224
1316
1459
2053
1384
1833
1347
1462
1542

People learn telepathy

Every horse very tiny

Basketball player jumps through roof
Politician resigns

Gold replaces banknotes
Draught in church

Mother captains ship

President has beauty surgery
Acrobat tries high bar

Beach overrun by tourists

New recipe invented

Pirates overtakes ship on museum
Dinner for thinner sinners

Shrek appointed knight

Devil offers job to angels
Journalist is shot dead

Peddle car wins grand prix

Blind person takes driving test
Ferris wheel made of plastic
Elephant wins memory competition
Spruce tree played by Bruce Lee
Birds stop flying

Aircraft-carrier sinks

Spaniards sail to Pacific

Receipts no longer given out
Captain makes coffee

The air becomes toxic

No-one feels for working

Nurse runs for parliamentary election
Principal pranks school children
Superhero loses special powers
Diamond turns back into coal
Unseen star explodes

Internet stops

Soldier is awarded medal

Inuit emigrate to the Maldives
Shake becomes vegetarian
Swedish Soccer Team wins Worldcup
Viennesse Schnitzel is poisoned
Disease cured with candy

Key: 7b057535
Recall time: 15 min
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81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

1348
1441
1685
1364
1203
1277
2054
1081
1166
1183
1116
1504
1194
1706
1977
1278
1202
1882
2064
1851
1761
1942
1863
1045
2099
2062
1922
1990
1740
1713
1372
1895
1223
1095
1186
1543
1016
1659
1071
1584

Queen visits Legoland
Singer-songwriter breaks glasses
Buffalo stampede in Africa

Airbag very comfortable

Amazon jungle deforested
Professional athletes on drugs
Dragon runs out of fire

Automobile company goes bankrupt
Guitarist plays the piano

Mother has daughter

Internet is slow again

Politician defects

King lies about his age

Strike among kitchen workers
Zebra loses strips

Bowling is played at the office
Finish sauna is invented

Missing ducks found again
Tsunami in duck pond

Dog eats boy's homework
Leonardo watches bird

Male politicians banned
Champions League held on Mars
Fire swallower burns palate

Grass greener on the other side
Every road covered with gold

Star proven to be planet

Trainer teaches new sport

Most poisonous spider poisons itself
Church becomes a disco

Queen steps down

Alexander the Great reads his story
New machine invented

Welder prevents pipe burst

Wall is painted red

New superhero invented

Natural disaster delayed

Laser operations become standard
Bridge tumbles down

Fresh strawberries leave bitter taste
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121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

1214
1230
1479
1284
1117
1692
1001
1507
1540
1327
2056
1473
1858
1011
1956
1726
1666
1753
1854
2022
1992
1799
2051
1416
1239
1142
1243
1331
1319
1848
1475
1434
1460
2069
1702
1022
1499
1501
1518
1478

Dolphin wins memory championship
Waiter serves wrong order

Bad throw wins olympics

Baby with two heads born

All kings meet

Power cut in New York

Penguin leans to fly

Carrots cure blindness

Gravity stops

Scarecrow scared of crows

Actor performs at school

Teenager walks to South Pole
Komet strikes venus

Cockerel adopts orphan chicken
Live man found at cemetery

Blue tree cultivated

Bakers bake baked goods

Candle heats city

French pilots on strike

Alcohol made from meat

Quantum computer lost

Cows give cream

Cyclist in doping scandal
Rock'n'roll on retirement home
Flags prohibits

Headteacher opens own school
Nun repaints cathedral ceiling
Spanish flu actually French
Children's book wins Nobel prize
Superman visiting Earth

First hotel on the moon

Heavy goods vehicles run on electricity
Australia and New Zealand collide
Best ever design software released
Teacher forgets multiplication table
Bikes banned

World Cup is closed down

Teacup hits the floor

Tropical heat throughout the world
Smart PC turns off automatically
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161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

1661
1072
1950
1067
1360
1947
1738
1089
1683
1281
2077
1711
1157
1032
2031

Landing at sea

GPS system shuts down

Taxis work for free

Donald Tramp lost in Kindergarten
Please walk upside down

Lovers make up

Kitchen infested by insects

Meditation made compulsory in schools
Everyone has their own haircut
Prisoner runs away from home
Swimming pool destroyed in flood
Vacuum cleaner cleans appartement alone
Dragoon spits soap bubbles

Jungle grows on the moon

Dog jumps high

Key: 7b057535
Recall time: 15 min



